Enduro Series Finland - SM1 Sappee
Sappee / 06.06.2020-07.06.2020

Risto, Makinen 000: 32:49.57
00: Team JaMasiat
00: 213
Yleinen O0000: 222 (of 282)
Oo0oon: 22:18.81

aoo: 00000: 101(of 118)
Miehet 0000000: 22:18.81
goao gooo 0o
0o a0 00 00 0o 00 0o 00 0o 0o 00

ad s = ooo 0o ad s = ooo 0o
EK1 2:29.89 102  0:51.73 240  0:51.73 2:29.89 102  0:51.73 240  0:51.73
EK2 2:07.57 105 0:44.02 243  0:47.30 4:37.46 104  1:35.75 243  1:38.67
EK3 3:41.38 104 1:06.19 241  1:06.19 8:18.84 103  2:41.94 240 2:41.94
EK4 2:51.16 102  0:56.30 234  0:56.30 11:10.00 102  3:38.24 239  3:38.24
EK5 2:46.25 99 0:54.89 229  0:56.37 13:56.25 102  4:33.13 237  4:33.13
EK6 1:58.77 100  0:38.40 218  0:43.23 15:55.02 102  5:11.53 233  5:11.53
EK7 2:06.09 100  0:42.91 220 0:42.91 18:01.11 103 55444 232  5:54.44
EK8 2:29.21 104  0:49.89 235  0:49.89 20:30.32 103  6:44.33 234  6:44.33
EK9 1:54.12 99 0:32.29 213 0:35.20 22:24.44 103 7:16.62 231  7:16.62
EK10 3:02.01 96 0:56.26 205  0:56.26 25:26.45 101  8:12.88 222  8:12.88
EK11 2:46.53 95 0:50.64 213  0:50.64 28:12.98 101  9:03.52 222  9:03.52
EK12 2:4558 100 0:54.10 216  0:56.40 30:58.56 101  9:57.62 222  9:57.62
EK13 1:51.01 95 0:33.14 199  0:36.34 32:49.57 101 10:30.76 222 10:30.76

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




